
PRONÓSTICOS
Miércoles 4 de Mayo de 2022
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HÍPICOS.CL CÉSAR
ABRIGO

PARA HOY
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LUXURIOUS
BIG RED
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EL IMPARABLE
POR MASTER

KUDOS
SLAVJA

GULLIT
DOM. GOLDEN

SCHIRKAN
PRADON

CAETANO
VASQUTER

VITRAL
J. ES BRAVO

FUE MACHITO
SATINE DOLL

DOUTTE
JULIA DOMNA

KEIDAR
S. OF LUCK

LUCA BRASI
ABSHERON

RIO YELCHO
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MR PARKER
CHAMBO
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EL CAMBIAZO

BIG RED
M. INTENSO

MAGALENHA
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FORG.STORY
KUDOS

DOM. GOLDEN
KRAUS

PRADON
SORPRENDEME

CAETANO
ALBAMARIA

G. BROTHER
MECHA LARGA

FUE MACHITO
LOKOMIA

JULIA DOMNA
BAD RAMSON

RUGGERI
SEÑOR SEREMI

ABSHERON
RIOMAGGIORE

E. NO ES FACIL
BURJAN

HAGALE PUES
IRON POWER
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DE REIRSE
RED BLOSSOM

BIG RED
M. INTENSO

VANPEL
W. AND ANA

AL MAR
ENT. NUNCA

MAKANA
PESYON

LUIVERAR
KRAUS

SCHIRKAN
TAISHAN

BOBINADORA
ALBAMARIA

VITRAL
F. T. GOOD TIME

LA H. MADRINA
THE CLOVER

INTER MASTER
NUBE NEGRA

S. INTELIGENTE
A M. SOCIO

LUCA BRASI
RIOMAGGIORE

DUBAI ART
E. NO ES FACIL

S. FARRELL
IRON POWER
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EL CAMBIAZO

LUXURIOUS
M. INTENSO

MAGALENHA
W. AND ANA

EL IMPARABLE
T. TUMBLE

MAKANA
D. Q. M. QUIERAS

KRAUS
DOM. GOLDEN

SCHIRKAN
VAN COURT

ALBAMARIA
CAETANO

MECHA LARGA
F. T. GOOD TIME

LA H. MADRINA
LOKOMIA

JULIA DOMNA
INTER MASTER

KEIDAR
NOR. FIGHTER

SUBVERRA
ABSHERON

ES ASOMBROSO
CAL. SPRING

SANS AUVERN
MR PARKER
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SOC. PAPURRI
CIENEGUILLA

BIG RED
M. INTENSO

W. AND ANA
MAGALENHA

POR MASTER
AL MAR

SLAVJA
LADY VIOLET

DOM. GOLDEN
KAI

PRADON
VAN COURT

VASQUTER
ALBAMARIA

J. ES BRAVO
MECHA LARGA

SATINE DOLL
LA H. MADRINA

JULIA DOMNA
INTER MASTER

S. OF LUCK
ROMAN WAR

ABSHERON
KENMA

MY S. PRINCES
E. NO ES FACIL

CHAMBO
S. FARRELL
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